EMPLOYER
TOWN OF MILLINOCKET
TOWN OF HOULTON
CITY OF ELLSWORTH
TOWN OF KITTERY
TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD
TOWN OF SAINT AGATHA
KENNEBEC WATER DISTRICT
CITY OF BELFAST
CITY OF CALAIS
YORK COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORTLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY
TOWN OF BRUNSWICK
AUBURN PUBLIC LIBRARY
MAINE MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION
FALMOUTH MEMORIAL LIBRARY
BANGOR WATER DISTRICT
WESTBROOK FIRE AND POLICE
TOWN OF LINCOLN
TOWN OF SKOWHEGAN
TOWN OF WILTON
SANFORD SEWERAGE DISTRICT
LINCOLN COUNTY
TOWN OF DEXTER
TOWN OF FRENCHVILLE
TOWN OF LISBON
AROOSTOOK COUNTY
TOWN OF WELLS
TOWN OF LIVERMORE FALLS
TOWN OF PITTSFIELD
TOWN OF GREENVILLE
RSU #54-MSAD #54 SKOWHEGAN
TOWN OF YARMOUTH
RSU #9-MSAD #9 FARMINGTON
MDI REGIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY OF WESTBROOK
TOWN OF PARIS
TOWN OF BUCKSPORT
TOWN OF GORHAM
TOWN OF FREEPORT
TOWN OF FRYEBURG
TOWN OF HERMON
CITY OF BIDDEFORD
CITY OF HALLOWELL
TOWN OF THOMASTON
TOWN OF ORLAND
TOWN OF DOVER FOXCROFT
RSU #29-MSAD #29 HOULTON
MAINE STATE HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD WATER DISTRICT
TOWN OF SABATTUS
TOWN OF WINTHROP
TOWN OF LEBANON
TOWN OF MONSON
TOWN OF MILFORD
TOWN OF KENNEBUNKPORT
RSU #49-MSAD #49 FAIRFIELD
TOWN OF DAMARISCOTTA
TOWN OF OXFORD
KENNEBUNK SEWER DISTRICT

PAYEE NAME
TOWN OF MILLINOCKET
TOWN OF HOULTON
CITY OF ELLSWORTH
TOWN OF KITTERY
TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD
TOWN OF SAINT AGATHA
KENNEBEC WATER DISTRICT
CITY OF BELFAST
CITY OF CALAIS
YORK COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORTLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY
TOWN OF BRUNSWICK
AUBURN PUBLIC LIBRARY
MAINE MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION
FALMOUTH MEMORIAL LIBRARY
BANGOR WATER DISTRICT
CITY OF WESTBROOK
TOWN OF LINCOLN
TOWN OF SKOWHEGAN
TOWN OF WILTON
SANFORD SEWERAGE DISTRICT
LINCOLN COUNTY
TOWN OF DEXTER
TOWN OF FRENCHVILLE
TOWN OF LISBON
AROOSTOOK COUNTY
TOWN OF WELLS
TOWN OF LIVERMORE FALLS
TOWN OF PITTSFIELD
TOWN OF GREENVILLE
RSU #54-MSAD #54 SKOWHEGAN
TOWN OF YARMOUTH
RSU #9-MSAD #9 FARMINGTON
MDI REGIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY OF WESTBROOK
TOWN OF PARIS
TOWN OF BUCKSPORT
TOWN OF GORHAM
TOWN OF FREEPORT
TOWN OF FRYEBURG
TOWN OF HERMON
CITY OF BIDDEFORD
CITY OF HALLOWELL
TOWN OF THOMASTON
TOWN OF ORLAND
TOWN OF DOVER FOXCROFT
RSU #29-MSAD #29 HOULTON
MAINE STATE HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD WATER DISTRICT
TOWN OF SABATTUS
TOWN OF WINTHROP
TOWN OF LEBANON
TOWN OF MONSON
TOWN OF MILFORD
TOWN OF KENNEBUNKPORT
RSU #49-MSAD #49 FAIRFIELD
TOWN OF DAMARISCOTTA
TOWN OF OXFORD
KENNEBUNK SEWER DISTRICT
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AMOUNT PAID

176,673.72
345,359.70
2,350.70
17,184.32
8,281.65
102,553.60
1,408,018.18
23,020.23
222,363.26
83,909.27
43.32
623.65
64,857.46
410,175.79
212,981.86
58,942.78
443,217.17
3,907,004.16
3,093,409.58
68,559.79
1,171,361.05
212,869.20
645,676.69
171,387.14
54,272.02
15,971.08
79,663.55
29,012.87
227,993.60
1,946,934.77
255,781.14
1,197.59
73,344.56
37,989.83
154,303.77
6,085,527.51
247,012.35
484,505.19
630,065.21
85,723.75
29,125.62
905,852.72
15,701.06
160,823.36
364,596.19
386,249.54
387,880.23
299,225.43
302,952.26
286,738.92
281,620.41
424,032.79
223,824.08
9,850.94
63,935.01
14,505.67
807,123.16
61,411.26
836.06
198,379.72



EMPLOYER
TOWN OF PHIPPSBURG
GOULD ACADEMY
SO. PORTLAND HOUSING AUTHORITY
CARIBOU FIRE & POLICE
TOWN OF ORRINGTON
TOWN OF NEW GLOUCESTER
TOWN OF LINNEUS
TOWN OF CUMBERLAND
KENNEBEC SANITARY TREATMENT DISTRICT
GARDINER WATER DISTRICT
MAINE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ASSOC.
VAN BUREN HOUSING AUTHORITY
MILO WATER DISTRICT
RICHMOND UTILITY DISTRICT
TOWN OF LIMESTONE
RUMFORD MEXICO SEWAGE DISTRICT
ERSKINE ACADEMY
WINTER HARBOR UTILITY DISTRICT
COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT #912
TOWN OF NORTH BERWICK
KENNEBUNK,KENNEBUNKPORT,WELLS WATER DISTRICT
TOWN OF PRINCETON
TOWN OF MAPLETON
REGION 4-UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CENTER
TOWN OF LOVELL
BRUNSWICK FIRE & POLICE
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 1
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 25
KIDS RSU 2
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 4
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 5
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 20
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 23
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 26
EASTERN AROOSTOOK RSU NO. 39
GORHAM FIRE AND POLICE
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PAYEE NAME
TOWN OF PHIPPSBURG
GOULD ACADEMY
SO. PORTLAND HOUSING AUTHORITY
CITY OF CARIBOU
TOWN OF ORRINGTON
TOWN OF NEW GLOUCESTER
TOWN OF LINNEUS
TOWN OF CUMBERLAND
KENNEBEC SANITARY TREATMENT DISTRICT
GARDINER WATER DISTRICT
MAINE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ASSOC.
VAN BUREN HOUSING AUTHORITY
MILO WATER DISTRICT
RICHMOND UTILITY DISTRICT
TOWN OF LIMESTONE
RUMFORD MEXICO SEWAGE DISTRICT
ERSKINE ACADEMY
WINTER HARBOR UTILITY DISTRICT
COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT #913
TOWN OF NORTH BERWICK
KENNEBUNK,KENNEBUNKPORT,WELLS WATER DISTRICT
TOWN OF PRINCETON
TOWN OF MAPLETON
REGION 4-UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CENTER
TOWN OF LOVELL
BRUNSWICK FIRE & POLICE
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 1
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 25
KIDS RSU 3
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 4
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 5
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 20
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 23
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 26
EASTERN AROOSTOOK RSU NO. 39
TOWN OF GORHAM
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AMOUNT PAID

448,080.39
525,484.61
855.89
3,441,151.72
348,319.91
135,219.40
2,675.41
189,626.80
179,336.11
123,479.98
47,845.72
336,632.82
235,774.09
5,350.70
624,291.32
33,133.96
67,139.06
6,794.02
108,761.69
1,106.94
12,080.31
477,698.50
3,981.38
49,373.57
35,740.63
71,623.73
274,874.07
437,677.95
433,011.70
33,326.85
6,878.81
2,983,707.08
11,483.95
4,772.20
183,612.76
138,518.18
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