EMPLOYER	PAYEE NAME	ΑI	MOUNT PAID
TOWN OF MILLINOCKET	TOWN OF MILLINOCKET	\$	176,673.72
TOWN OF HOULTON	TOWN OF HOULTON	\$	345,359.70
CITY OF ELLSWORTH	CITY OF ELLSWORTH	\$	2,350.70
TOWN OF KITTERY	TOWN OF KITTERY	\$	17,184.32
TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD	TOWN OF FORT FAIRFIELD	\$	8,281.65
TOWN OF SAINT AGATHA	TOWN OF SAINT AGATHA	\$	102,553.60
KENNEBEC WATER DISTRICT	KENNEBEC WATER DISTRICT	\$	1,408,018.18
CITY OF BELFAST	CITY OF BELFAST	\$	23,020.23
CITY OF CALAIS	CITY OF CALAIS	\$	222,363.26
YORK COUNTY	YORK COUNTY	\$	83,909.27
WASHINGTON COUNTY	WASHINGTON COUNTY	\$	43.32
PORTLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY	PORTLAND PUBLIC LIBRARY	\$	623.65
TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	\$	64,857.46
AUBURN PUBLIC LIBRARY	AUBURN PUBLIC LIBRARY	\$	410,175.79
MAINE MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION	MAINE MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION	\$	212,981.86
FALMOUTH MEMORIAL LIBRARY	FALMOUTH MEMORIAL LIBRARY	\$	58,942.78
BANGOR WATER DISTRICT	BANGOR WATER DISTRICT	\$	443,217.17
WESTBROOK FIRE AND POLICE	CITY OF WESTBROOK	\$	3,907,004.16
TOWN OF LINCOLN	TOWN OF LINCOLN	\$	3,093,409.58
TOWN OF SKOWHEGAN	TOWN OF SKOWHEGAN	\$	68,559.79
TOWN OF WILTON	TOWN OF WILTON	\$	1,171,361.05
SANFORD SEWERAGE DISTRICT	SANFORD SEWERAGE DISTRICT	\$	212,869.20
LINCOLN COUNTY	LINCOLN COUNTY	\$	645,676.69
TOWN OF DEXTER	TOWN OF DEXTER	\$	171,387.14
TOWN OF FRENCHVILLE	TOWN OF FRENCHVILLE	\$	54,272.02
TOWN OF LISBON	TOWN OF TRENCHVILLE	\$	15,971.08
AROOSTOOK COUNTY	AROOSTOOK COUNTY	\$	79,663.55
TOWN OF WELLS	TOWN OF WELLS	\$	29,012.87
TOWN OF LIVERMORE FALLS	TOWN OF LIVERMORE FALLS	\$	227,993.60
TOWN OF PITTSFIELD	TOWN OF PITTSFIELD	\$	1,946,934.77
TOWN OF GREENVILLE	TOWN OF GREENVILLE	\$	255,781.14
RSU #54-MSAD #54 SKOWHEGAN	RSU #54-MSAD #54 SKOWHEGAN	\$	1,197.59
TOWN OF YARMOUTH	TOWN OF YARMOUTH	\$	73,344.56
RSU #9-MSAD #9 FARMINGTON	RSU #9-MSAD #9 FARMINGTON	\$	37,989.83
MDI REGIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM	MDI REGIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM	\$	154,303.77
CITY OF WESTBROOK	CITY OF WESTBROOK	\$	6,085,527.51
TOWN OF PARIS	TOWN OF PARIS	\$	247,012.35
TOWN OF BUCKSPORT	TOWN OF BUCKSPORT	\$	484,505.19
TOWN OF GORHAM	TOWN OF GORHAM	\$	630,065.21
TOWN OF FREEPORT	TOWN OF FREEPORT	\$	85,723.75
TOWN OF FRYEBURG	TOWN OF FRYEBURG	\$	29,125.62
TOWN OF HERMON	TOWN OF HERMON	\$	905,852.72
CITY OF BIDDEFORD	CITY OF BIDDEFORD	¢	15,701.06
CITY OF HALLOWELL	CITY OF HALLOWELL	Ψ ¢	160,823.36
TOWN OF THOMASTON	TOWN OF THOMASTON	ф ф	364,596.19
		ф ф	386,249.54
TOWN OF ORLAND	TOWN OF DOVER FOXOROFT	ф ф	
TOWN OF DOVER FOXCROFT	TOWN OF DOVER FOXCROFT	Þ	387,880.23
RSU #29-MSAD #29 HOULTON	RSU #29-MSAD #29 HOULTON	\$	299,225.43
MAINE STATE HOUSING AUTHORITY	MAINE STATE HOUSING AUTHORITY	\$	302,952.26
SANFORD WATER DISTRICT	SANFORD WATER DISTRICT	\$	286,738.92
TOWN OF SABATTUS	TOWN OF SABATTUS	\$	281,620.41
TOWN OF WINTHROP	TOWN OF WINTHROP	\$	424,032.79
TOWN OF LEBANON	TOWN OF LEBANON	\$	223,824.08
TOWN OF MONSON	TOWN OF MONSON	\$	9,850.94
TOWN OF MILFORD	TOWN OF MILFORD	\$	63,935.01
TOWN OF KENNEBUNKPORT	TOWN OF KENNEBUNKPORT	\$	14,505.67
RSU #49-MSAD #49 FAIRFIELD	RSU #49-MSAD #49 FAIRFIELD	\$	807,123.16
TOWN OF DAMARISCOTTA	TOWN OF DAMARISCOTTA	\$	61,411.26
TOWN OF OXFORD	TOWN OF OXFORD	\$	836.06
KENNEBUNK SEWER DISTRICT	KENNEBUNK SEWER DISTRICT	\$	198,379.72

EMPLOYER	PAYEE NAME	А	MOUNT PAID
TOWN OF PHIPPSBURG	TOWN OF PHIPPSBURG	\$	448,080.39
GOULD ACADEMY	GOULD ACADEMY	\$	525,484.61
SO. PORTLAND HOUSING AUTHORITY	SO. PORTLAND HOUSING AUTHORITY	\$	855.89
CARIBOU FIRE & POLICE	CITY OF CARIBOU	\$	3,441,151.72
TOWN OF ORRINGTON	TOWN OF ORRINGTON	\$	348,319.91
TOWN OF NEW GLOUCESTER	TOWN OF NEW GLOUCESTER	\$	135,219.40
TOWN OF LINNEUS	TOWN OF LINNEUS	\$	2,675.41
TOWN OF CUMBERLAND	TOWN OF CUMBERLAND	\$	189,626.80
KENNEBEC SANITARY TREATMENT DISTRICT	KENNEBEC SANITARY TREATMENT DISTRICT	\$	179,336.11
GARDINER WATER DISTRICT	GARDINER WATER DISTRICT	\$	123,479.98
MAINE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ASSOC.	MAINE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ASSOC.	\$	47,845.72
VAN BUREN HOUSING AUTHORITY	VAN BUREN HOUSING AUTHORITY	\$	336,632.82
MILO WATER DISTRICT	MILO WATER DISTRICT	\$	235,774.09
RICHMOND UTILITY DISTRICT	RICHMOND UTILITY DISTRICT	\$	5,350.70
TOWN OF LIMESTONE	TOWN OF LIMESTONE	\$	624,291.32
RUMFORD MEXICO SEWAGE DISTRICT	RUMFORD MEXICO SEWAGE DISTRICT	\$	33,133.96
ERSKINE ACADEMY	ERSKINE ACADEMY	\$	67,139.06
WINTER HARBOR UTILITY DISTRICT	WINTER HARBOR UTILITY DISTRICT	\$	6,794.02
COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT #912	COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT #913	\$	108,761.69
TOWN OF NORTH BERWICK	TOWN OF NORTH BERWICK	\$	1,106.94
KENNEBUNK, KENNEBUNKPORT, WELLS WATER DISTRICT	KENNEBUNK,KENNEBUNKPORT,WELLS WATER DISTRICT	\$	12,080.31
TOWN OF PRINCETON	TOWN OF PRINCETON	\$	477,698.50
TOWN OF MAPLETON	TOWN OF MAPLETON	\$	3,981.38
REGION 4-UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CENTER	REGION 4-UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CENTER	\$	49,373.57
TOWN OF LOVELL	TOWN OF LOVELL	\$	35,740.63
BRUNSWICK FIRE & POLICE	BRUNSWICK FIRE & POLICE	\$	71,623.73
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 1	REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 1	\$	274,874.07
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 25	REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 25	\$	437,677.95
KIDS RSU 2	KIDS RSU 3	\$	433,011.70
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 4	REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 4	\$	33,326.85
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 5	REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 5	\$	6,878.81
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 20	REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 20	\$	2,983,707.08
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 23	REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 23	\$	11,483.95
REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 26	REGIONAL SCHOOL UNIT NO. 26	\$	4,772.20
EASTERN AROOSTOOK RSU NO. 39	EASTERN AROOSTOOK RSU NO. 39	\$	183,612.76
GORHAM FIRE AND POLICE	TOWN OF GORHAM	\$	138,518.18